
 

   

Educational Service District (ESD) TPEP Leads 

ESD TPEP Leads 
ESD TPEP Leads Name Email Office Phone 

NEWESD 101, Spokane Jennifer Ireland jireland@esd101.net  509.789.3571 

ESD 105, Yakima Darcie Jamieson darcie.jamieson@esd105.org  509.454.3114 

ESD 112, Vancouver Erin Lucich erin.lucich@esd112.org  360.952.3417 

ESD 113, Olympia Russell Rice rrice@esd113.org  360.464.6733 

OESD 114, Bremerton Patricia Beuke pbeuke@oesd114.org   360.782.5067 

Puget Sound ESD 121, Renton Becca Horowitz rhorowitz@psesd.org   

ESD 123, Pasco Mary Kirby mkirby@esd123.org  509.544.5757 

North Central ESD 171, Wenatchee Bill Eagle bille@ncesd.org  509.665.2611 

Northwest ESD 189, Anacortes Deka Smith fsmith@nwesd.org  360.299.4036 

 

mailto:jireland@esd101.net
mailto:darcie.jamieson@esd105.org
mailto:erin.lucich@esd112.org
mailto:rrice@esd113.org
mailto:pbeuke@oesd114.org
mailto:rhorowitz@psesd.org
mailto:mkirby@esd123.org
mailto:bille@ncesd.org
mailto:fsmith@nwesd.org

